Position
District Coordinator, Sheriff's Office
Of Emergency Services

District Coordinator, Sheriff's Office
Of Emergency Services

District Coordinator, Sheriff's Office
Of Emergency Services

Supervising District Coordinator,
Sheriff's Office Of Emergency
Services

Administrative Assistant Il - Exempt

Other Positions Held

County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

Department

Emergency Services

Emergency Services

Emergency Services

Emergency Services

Emergency Services

Total Wages
$103,994

$95,563

$91,412

$91,190

$66,090



