	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	District Coordinator, Sheriff's Office Of Emergency Services		San Mateo County	Emergency Services	\$103,994
2.	District Coordinator, Sheriff's Office Of Emergency Services		San Mateo County	Emergency Services	\$95,563
3.	District Coordinator, Sheriff's Office Of Emergency Services		San Mateo County	Emergency Services	\$91,412
4.	Supervising District Coordinator, Sheriff's Office Of Emergency Services		San Mateo County	Emergency Services	\$91,190
5.	Administrative Assistant II - Exempt		San Mateo County	Emergency Services	\$66,090